
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 32.8 12.30 3323.0 129,198 129,198 67,192 192.3

2 晴れ 28.5 2.50 1246.0 48,444 177,643 134,384 132.2

3 晴れ 28.9 4.50 2065.0 80,287 257,930 201,576 128.0

4 晴れ 28.5 7.00 2737.0 106,415 364,344 268,768 135.6

5 晴れ 29.2 12.50 3457.0 134,408 498,753 335,960 148.5

6 晴れ 31.0 12.80 3474.0 135,069 633,822 403,152 157.2

7 晴れ 35.1 12.90 3544.0 137,791 771,612 470,344 164.1

8 晴れ 33.5 10.90 3471.0 134,952 906,565 537,536 168.7

9 曇り 27.9 0.60 1451.0 56,415 962,980 604,728 159.2

10 晴れ 27.1 5.30 2738.0 106,453 1,069,433 671,920 159.2

11 晴れ 28.3 13.20 3688.0 143,389 1,212,823 739,112 164.1

12 晴れ 32.7 13.10 3669.0 142,651 1,355,473 806,304 168.1

13 晴れ 32.4 13.00 3590.0 139,579 1,495,053 873,496 171.2

14 晴れ 32.0 12.10 3496.0 135,924 1,630,977 940,688 173.4

15 曇り 30.4 6.20 2059.0 80,054 1,711,031 1,007,880 169.8

16 晴れ 32.9 8.30 2788.0 108,397 1,819,428 1,075,072 169.2

17 雨 25.9 0.00 499.0 19,401 1,838,830 1,142,264 161.0

18 晴れ 29.8 11.10 3304.0 128,460 1,967,289 1,209,456 162.7

19 晴れ 32.6 9.50 2964.0 115,240 2,082,529 1,276,648 163.1

20 晴れ 32.4 6.90 2604.0 101,244 2,183,773 1,343,840 162.5

21 晴れ 31.0 11.00 3509.0 136,430 2,320,203 1,411,032 164.4

22 曇り 34.0 4.60 2030.0 78,926 2,399,129 1,478,224 162.3

23 晴れ 28.8 7.90 2488.0 96,733 2,495,863 1,545,416 161.5

24 晴れ 31.7 10.80 3372.0 131,103 2,626,966 1,612,608 162.9

25 晴れ 32.2 8.70 2785.0 108,281 2,735,247 1,679,800 162.8

26 雨 26.9 0.00 437.0 16,991 2,752,237 1,746,992 157.5

27 晴れ 25.0 4.00 2372.0 92,223 2,844,461 1,814,184 156.8

28 晴れ 28.0 11.10 3608.0 140,279 2,984,740 1,881,376 158.6

29 晴れ 31.1 8.50 2813.0 109,369 3,094,109 1,948,568 158.8

30 雨 28.4 0.70 934.0 36,314 3,130,423 2,015,760 155.3

31 晴れ 30.9 9.10 3312.0 128,771 3,259,194 2,082,952 156.5

℃ h 83827.0 3,259,194

30.3 8.10 2704.1 105,135

4.99 1728.2 67,192
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